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 45 42AKAKA FALLS  450014309  3-3 0 3 32575 UNITED STATES  1

 24 28EAST KAUAI  450014311 -4-5 0 1 02575 UNITED STATES  1

 14 14EWA BEACH  450014312  0-2 0 0 22575 UNITED STATES  0

 17 17HALEAKALA  450014313  0 0 0 0 02575 UNITED STATES  7

 23 21HAMAKUA  450014314  2 0 0 0 22575 UNITED STATES  6

 43 40HILO  450014315  3-5 0 0 82575 UNITED STATES  0

 24 24HILO CRESCENT CITY  450014317  0 0 0 0 02575 UNITED STATES  6

 34 35HILO WAIAKEA  450014318 -1-1 0 0 02575 UNITED STATES  2

 21 20HONOLULU ALA MOANA  450014320  1 0 0 0 12575 UNITED STATES  3

 34 35HONOLULU CHINATOWN  450014321 -1-1 0 0 02575 UNITED STATES  0

 65 58HONOLULU HAWAII KAI  450014324  7-7 0 5 92575 UNITED STATES  0

 30 29HONOLULU  450014325  1 0 0 0 12575 UNITED STATES  3

 14 14HONOLULU KALAKAUA  450014327  0 0 0 0 02575 UNITED STATES  7

 34 36HONOLULU KAMEHAMEHA  450014329 -2-2 0 0 02575 UNITED STATES  4

 30 29HONOLULU KAPAHULU MOILIILI  450014330  1 0 0 0 12575 UNITED STATES  5

 52 51HONOLULU KOKO HEAD  450014331  1 0 0 0 12575 UNITED STATES  1

 24 25HONOLULU MOANALUA  450014333 -1-1 0 0 02575 UNITED STATES  3

 15 12HONOLULU PALOLO  450014334  3 0 0 0 32575 UNITED STATES  4

 35 47MANOA  450014337 -12-14 0 1 12575 UNITED STATES  0

 26 23KAHALUU L C  450014338  3 0 1 0 22575 UNITED STATES  0

 19 19KAHULUI  450014339  0 0 0 0 02575 UNITED STATES  7

 21 21KAILUA KONA  450014341  0-1 0 0 12575 UNITED STATES  1

 8 12KALAUPAPA  450014342 -4-4 0 0 02575 UNITED STATES  1

 21 18KANEOHE  450014343  3-1 0 0 42575 UNITED STATES  4

 11 10KAPAA  450014344  1-1 0 0 22575 UNITED STATES  2

 13 12KOLOA  450014347  1 0 0 0 12575 UNITED STATES  4

 64 71KONA  450014348 -7-15 0 4 42575 UNITED STATES  0

 3 3KOOLAUPOKO  450014350  0 0 0 0 02575 UNITED STATES  24

 17 16LANAI CITY  450014351  1 0 0 1 02575 UNITED STATES  4

 25 27LEEWARD OAHU  450014352 -2-2 0 0 02575 UNITED STATES  6

 40 40MILILANI  450014356  0-2 0 0 22575 UNITED STATES  1

 8 8MOLOKAI  450014357  0 0 0 0 02575 UNITED STATES  10

 30 34PALI  450014358 -4-5 0 0 12575 UNITED STATES  1

 54 52PEARL CITY  450014359  2-3 0 0 52575 UNITED STATES  0

 34 34WAHIAWA  450014362  0-1 0 0 12575 UNITED STATES  1

 3 2WAIANAE  450014364  1 0 0 0 12575 UNITED STATES  1

 10 10WAIMEA  450014366  0-1 0 0 12575 UNITED STATES  4

 31 38WEST KAUAI  450014367 -7-8 0 1 02575 UNITED STATES  1

 38 40KAUAI NORTH SHORE L C  450041482 -2-3 0 0 12575 UNITED STATES  1
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 9 9HONOLULU HIBISCUS  450047779  0 0 0 0 02575 UNITED STATES  10

 24 24HONOLULU WAIKIKI 2000  450057032  0 0 0 0 02575 UNITED STATES  7

 11 11KUHIO  450062333  0 0 0 0 02575 UNITED STATES  8

 29 28HONOLULU ALOHA PONO  450063181  1-1 0 0 22575 UNITED STATES  0

 29 33KAPOLEI CITY  450077761 -4-6 0 0 22575 UNITED STATES  1

 21 20WAIKOLOA  450084987  1-2 0 0 32575 UNITED STATES  0

 26 21MANA LOA NIMITZ  450106056  5 0 0 3 22575 UNITED STATES  4

 41 41Kauai  450126957  0-2 0 0 22575 UNITED STATES  3

 17 16Hawaii Cyber  450138346  1-2 1 0 22575 UNITED STATES  0

 7 7Koolauloa Moku  450141749  0 0 0 0 02575 UNITED STATES  8

 17 17Hilo Hawaii Lions Unlimited  450148906  0 0 0 0 02575 UNITED STATES  7

 16 18Lahaina Mauna Kahalawai  450150191 -2-2 0 0 02575 UNITED STATES  1

 12 12Hawaii Filipino  450150908  0 0 0 0 02575 UNITED STATES  1

 22 21Honolulu Cyber Veterans Golf  450153946  1 0 0 0 12575 UNITED STATES  0

 25 27Honolulu Kina Ole  450180383 -2-2 0 0 02575 UNITED STATES  6

 25 31Honolulu Roosevelt  450182005 -6-10 0 0 42575 UNITED STATES  0

 32 26Kona Healthy  450182684  6-4 0 0 102575 UNITED STATES  0

 23 23Hawaii Mililani Leaders4Life  450182705  0 0 0 0 02575 UNITED STATES  6

 28 28Honolulu Healthy Cyber Leo  450182733  0 0 0 0 02575 UNITED STATES  3

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  19  2  119  1,468 1,480  86 -12 58
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 50

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoKAILUA KONA 11-2025014341

Good StandingKAILUA KONA 12-2025014341

Status QuoWAIANAE 12-2025014364

Good StandingWAIANAE 01-2026014364

Status QuoHawaii Filipino 11-2025150908

Good StandingHawaii Filipino 12-2025150908

Good StandingHonolulu Roosevelt 09-2025182005

Good StandingKona Healthy 09-2025182684

Good StandingHawaii Mililani Leaders4Life 09-2025182705

Good StandingHonolulu Healthy Cyber Leo 09-2025182733
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